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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Rasmussen         M4049          1/6    5:22       16:39
2     Brady Donahue          M1519          1/6    5:35       17:21
3     Clyde Ericson          M3039          1/8    6:27       20:02
4     Kaler Johansen         M2029          1/3    6:37       20:32
5     Matthew Frazier        M1519          2/6    6:44       20:55
6     Luke Ericson           M2029          2/3    6:55       21:28
7     Justin Sunday          M4049          2/6    7:03       21:53
8     Christian Schleif      M2029          3/3    7:23       22:54
9     Parker Redden          M1519          3/6    7:41       23:51
10    Gordie Coffin          M3039          2/8    7:44       24:01
11    Levi Russell           M1519          4/6    7:53       24:28
12    Mollie Rathjen         F2029          1/9    8:00       24:50
13    Amanda Rutter          F4049         1/14    8:03       25:00
14    Doug Rathjen           M5059          1/6    8:06       25:09
15    Gabriel Dutton-Mofford M1519          5/6    8:10       25:22
16    Aiden Zimmerman        M1519          6/6    8:11       25:23
17    Ella Cramer            F1519         1/19    8:13       25:30
18    Spencer Samuelson      M3039          3/8    8:19       25:50
19    Douglas Hackett        M6099          1/7    8:21       25:56
20    Brooke Coffin          F1114         1/15    8:22       26:00
21    Nate Spurling          M4049          3/6    8:24       26:04
22    Tami Coffin            F4049         2/14    8:26       26:11
23    Declan Gabel           M1114          1/7    8:34       26:37
24    Ethan Hanson           M0110         1/18    8:36       26:42
25    Peyton Hofmann         F1519         2/19    8:37       26:44
26    Erica Ziemann          F3039         1/13    8:37       26:46
27    Logann Watts           M3039          4/8    8:43       27:03
28    Katie Kosch            F3039         2/13    8:46       27:12
29    Kristie Dahlberg       F4049         3/14    8:47       27:15
30    Kadence Calahan        F1519         3/19    9:02       28:03
31    Benson Calahan         M1114          2/7    9:04       28:09
32    Camren Zimmerman       M0110         2/18    9:07       28:19
33    Tucker Tejkl           M3039          5/8    9:10       28:27
34    Miranda Ericson        F2029          2/9    9:14       28:40
35    Olivia Phillips        F1114         2/15    9:27       29:21
36    Sam Castillo           M0110         3/18    9:31       29:33
37    Aaron Phillips         M3039          6/8    9:33       29:40
38    Addison Lindburg       F1519         4/19    9:37       29:52
39    Jordan Ott             M4049          4/6    9:44       30:14
40    Sara Dexter            F3039         3/13    9:46       30:18
41    Layla Page             F1114         3/15    9:52       30:38
42    Liana Hanson           F1114         4/15    9:53       30:42
43    Sierra Boden           F2029          3/9    9:55       30:47
44    Rick Rutter            M6099          2/7   10:13       31:44
45    Sophia Phillips        F1114         5/15   10:17       31:55
46    Amy Theis              F5059          1/8   10:21       32:09
47    Weston Tejkl           M0110         4/18   10:26       32:24
48    James Nutz             M4049          5/6   10:26       32:25
49    Mindi Jasper           F4049         4/14   10:33       32:45
50    Lisa Johnston          F4049         5/14   10:40       33:06
51    Henry Cramer           M1114          3/7   11:05       34:25
52    Jaxon Phillips         M0110         5/18   11:09       34:36
53    Logan Schueth          M1114          4/7   11:14       34:54
54    Fisher Johnson         M0110         6/18   11:28       35:36
55    Ryvr Goodenkauf        M1114          5/7   11:29       35:40
56    Bailey Gress           F1519         5/19   11:29       35:41
57    Madi Zerr              F1519         6/19   11:29       35:41
58    Theodore Wacker        M0110         7/18   11:33       35:52
59    Courtney Carlstrom     F1519         7/19   11:34       35:56
60    Larry Joe              M6099          3/7   11:37       36:04
61    Alexa Stewart          F1114         6/15   11:43       36:23
62    Michael Girard         M1114          6/7   12:00       37:16
63    Karen Langemeier       F6099          1/7   12:00       37:17
64    Rylee Hofmann          F1519         8/19   12:01       37:18
65    Adalyn Hanson          F1114         7/15   12:12       37:54
66    Jett Smith             M0110         8/18   12:13       37:55
67    Elliot Wacker          M1114          7/7   12:22       38:23
68    Alayna Gabel           F1114         8/15   12:26       38:36
69    Emersyn Ott            F1114         9/15   12:27       38:39
70    Dakota Gress           F1519         9/19   12:32       38:56
71    Asher Phillips         M0110         9/18   12:39       39:16
72    Joe Sunday             M6099          4/7   12:40       39:20
73    Cora Stewart           F0110         1/13   12:57       40:14
74    Stacy Stewart          F4049         6/14   12:58       40:15
75    Cedar Johnson          F0110         2/13   13:24       41:37
76    Ariela Hanson          F1114        10/15   13:24       41:37
77    Case Hanson            M0110        10/18   13:27       41:45
78    William Miller         M0110        11/18   13:40       42:27
79    Rori Weisman           F1519        10/19   13:40       42:27
80    Addie Theis            F1519        11/19   13:40       42:28
81    Merry Hanson           F4049         7/14   13:45       42:43
82    Cole Hanson            M0110        12/18   13:45       42:43
83    Lane Coffin            M0110        13/18   13:51       43:01
84    Jake Rahn              M0110        14/18   13:52       43:03
85    Tom Schlief            M6099          5/7   14:01       43:31
86    Toby Watts             M5059          2/6   14:01       43:31
87    Chelsey Girard         F4049         8/14   14:01       43:32
88    Bonnie Ott             F3039         4/13   14:01       43:32
89    Penny Rathjen          F5059          2/8   14:22       44:38
90    Vicki Jones            F5059          3/8   14:22       44:38
91    Gene Synder            M5059          3/6   14:32       45:08
92    Rhonda Snyder          F5059          4/8   14:32       45:08
93    Payton Demers-Sahling  F2029          4/9   14:37       45:25
94    Luca Cham              M0110        15/18   14:43       45:44
95    Hannah Cham            F3039         5/13   14:45       45:48
96    Emery Gabel            F0110         3/13   14:58       46:29
97    Kelsey Gabel           F3039         6/13   14:59       46:31
98    Julie Chmelka          F6099          2/7   15:04       46:46
99    Mariah Jensen          F2029          5/9   15:11       47:10
100   Evette Watts           F5059          5/8   15:11       47:10
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101   Kinlee Feezell         F1114        11/15   15:12       47:11
102   Kimbree Page           F1114        12/15   15:13       47:14
103   Emma Recker            F1519        12/19   15:14       47:18
104   Maeson Valish          F2029          6/9   15:14       47:18
105   Ella Lemburg           F1519        13/19   15:14       47:18
106   Brandi Watts           F3039         7/13   15:16       47:23
107   Savanna Boden          F1519        14/19   15:19       47:34
108   Melinn Roberts         F1519        15/19   15:19       47:34
109   Charisa Boden          F1519        16/19   15:19       47:34
110   Kendall Watts          F0110         4/13   15:20       47:36
111   Janna Roberts          F1519        17/19   15:20       47:36
112   Augie Goelz            M6099          6/7   15:22       47:44
113   Kerry Voigt            M5059          4/6   15:22       47:44
114   Renee Johansen         F5059          6/8   15:44       48:50
115   Jessica Hayes          F2029          7/9   15:44       48:51
116   Tom Hofmann            M5059          5/6   15:44       48:52
117   Niki Spurling          F4049         9/14   15:44       48:53
118   Lynn Hofmann           F5059          7/8   15:44       48:53
119   Rebecca Wacker         F1519        18/19   16:00       49:42
120   Delaney Carlstrom      F2029          8/9   16:05       49:58
121   Shelly Rahn            F4049        10/14   16:28       51:08
122   Wade Rahn              M4049          6/6   16:28       51:08
123   Roxanne Page           F6099          3/7   16:29       51:11
124   Debra Girard           F6099          4/7   16:29       51:11
125   Suzanne Peterson       F6099          5/7   16:29       51:11
126   Ava Cramer             F1519        19/19   16:33       51:25
127   Lily Cramer            F1114        13/15   16:34       51:26
128   Emma Miller            F0110         5/13   16:39       51:43
129   Erik Hanson            M0110        16/18   16:44       51:58
130   Judy Hanson            F6099          6/7   16:44       51:59
131   Carrie Cramer          F4049        11/14   17:14       53:32
132   Beth Phillips          F3039         8/13   17:14       53:33
133   Arianne Miller         F5059          8/8   17:33       54:32
134   Elizabeth Miller       F0110         6/13   17:34       54:32
135   Revly Goodenkauf       F0110         7/13   18:18       56:51
136   Josh Goodenkauf        M3039          7/8   18:18       56:51
137   Taylor Boruch          F2029          9/9   18:40       57:58
138   Brea Goodenkauf        F3039         9/13   18:40       57:59
139   Reagan Nutz            F0110         8/13   18:42       58:04
140   Lindsey Nutz           F3039        10/13   18:47       58:19
141   Clare Mousel           F0110         9/13   18:47       58:20
142   Benjamin Nutz          M0110        17/18   18:58       58:55
143   Tiffany Carlstrom      F4049        12/14   19:05       59:16
144   Shelley Carlstrom      F4049        13/14   19:05       59:17
145   Denise Tompkins        F3039        11/13   19:09       59:28
146   Janelle Asche          F3039        12/13   19:09       59:28
147   Gail Channer           F6099          7/7   20:19     1:03:05
148   Juliet Wright          F0110        10/13   21:37     1:07:08
149   Sadie Wright           F3039        13/13   21:37     1:07:09
150   Carli Mousel           F0110        11/13   21:50     1:07:48
151   Rylee Nutz             F0110        12/13   21:50     1:07:49
152   Carson Mousel          M0110        18/18   21:51     1:07:51
153   Callie Mousel          F0110        13/13   21:53     1:07:59
154   Devon Mousel           M3039          8/8   21:54     1:08:00
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